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Effects of Cow Milk on Plasma Lipids and Apoproteins
{Hypercholesterolemic subjects)

Total cholesterol
LDL-cholesterol
HDL-cholesterol
Triglyceride

Apoprotein A=I
B
C-1I
C-IIT
E

260.5+

184.6+
46.0%
149.5+

125.3+

127.0+

4.4+

10.7+
5.7+

i
21.5 249.0431.3 ~ 243.
23.4 175.1%33.4 '169.
7.3 46.6% 7.4 44.
68.8 136.8%55.6 120.
9.8 129.3+ 8.0 127.
15.5  116.3F 8.3 121.
1.0 '3.9% 0.9 4,
3.5 9.4% 2.4 9.
2.2 5.1% 1.4 4.

8+26.9
1+25.9
7F 4.1
3¥51.8

8+ 5.3
3+10.6
1+ 0.6
1+ 2.7
9+ 0.9

(M¥5.D., mg/dl) (N=1d)

Effects of Cow Milk on Plasma Lipids and Apoproteins
(Normocholesterolemic subjects)

Total cholesterol
LDT.~cholegsterol
HDL~cholesterol
Triglyceride

Apoprotein A-I
B
C-II
C-IIT
E

Bef. 2M
197.2+12.4 204.8+11.9
121.3+18.1 121.2%422.9

58.0+25.7 61.2¥25.3
89.2+48.4 111.2+80.2
116.04+10.5 119.0+27.1
105.7+24.9 88.3+14.6
2.9+ 1.4 3.6+ 1.9
8.3+ 2.9 10.0+ 4.6
4.6+ 2.7 4.6+ 3.1

(M+5.D., mg/dl) (N=5)






